Internal (°C)

8.5 W

~ TCVGH Temperature log

8.0

7.5 A

7.0

6.5 -

6.08

4.0 —

3.5 1

3.0 —

2.5 4

2.0

1.5 —

2023/10/3
™4 03:00:00

2023/11/5

2023/11/10
T4 03:00:00 4 03:00:00

2023/11/15
4 03:00:00

T

2023/11/20
4 03:00:00

T

2023/11/25
4 03:00:00

T

T

2023/11/30
4 03:00:00

Sensor Name

Internal

Legend

Description

PHCL-C006

Serial Number

1803-0049

Product Code

EI-IN-D-32-L

Start

2023/10/31 T4 03:00:00

Finish 2023/12/1 _E4- 08:40:00
Sensor Range -40.5t070.4 °C
Specification 2.0t0 8.0 °C

| Average 4.8 °C
Highest 5.5 °C
Lowest __43°C|
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